
 

 

 

 

 

 

COMUNE DI PIEVEPELAGO 

Provincia di Modena 

41027 Pievepelago (MO) – piazza Vittorio Veneto, 16                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 tel. 0536.71322  fax 0536.72025 

E-mail: urbanistica@comune.pievepelago.mo.it                                                                                                                                                                     C.F. e P.IVA 00632850368 

 

 

PROSPETTO ASSENZE DIPENDENTI 
 

AGOSTO 2019 
 

 

 

 

AREA FUNZIONALE 

 

N. 

DIPENDENTI 

 

TOT.GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

 

Assenze 

per ferie 

 

% 

assenza 

 

Assenze per 

malattia/ 

infortunio 

 

% 

assenza 

Assenze per 

permessi, 

congedi, 

aspettative , ecc. 

 

% 

assenza 

 

AREA AMMINISTRATIVA 

 

 

4 

 

100 

 

11 

 

11,00 

 

0 

 

0,00 

 

0 

 

0,00 

 

AREA 

CONTABILE-TRIBUTARIA 

 

3 

 

71 

 

11 

 

15,49 

 

0 

 

0,00 

 

3 

 

 

4,23 

 

AREA TECNICA 

 

 

8 

 

187 

 

21 

 

11,23 

 

0 

 

0,00 

 

3 

 

1,60 

   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


